
N° Affiliation N°ordre

540458

516561

526720

511467

544220

521734

542366

519145

590339

517497

519924

534845

N° Affiliation N°ordre

507418

546228 ??

506956

541158

507182

526672

506954

541328

549477

547039

520161

554367

D 2       Gr A
NOM du CLUB COMMENTAIRES   4 RES    4 Mont    1 Dsc

St ETIENNE PALLUAU

POIRE VF  4

ROCHE Géneraudière  2

FERRIERE

BOISSIERE des Landes

CHAVAGNES Rabatelière

MORMAISON St André St Sulpice

MOUILLERON Captif  2

CHAIZE le Vicomte  2

GUYONNIERE

D 2       Gr B
NOM du CLUB COMMENTAIRES    5 RES    4 Mont    1 Dsc

ROCHESERVIERE

St PHILBERT de Bouaine

NIEUL OULMES  2

St CYR des Gats

MOUILLERON Pareds  2

REORTHE St Philbert

ILE D'ELLE  2

MAREUIL  2

ORBRIE St Michel Pissotte

TRIAIZE

LUCON  3

SIGOURNAIS St Germain

St HILAIRE des loges AV

ANTIGNY



N° Affiliation N°ordre

517018

512291

544267

542404

512940

554370

523295

528083

547136

507610

522988

513795

N° Affiliation N°ordre

550284

553234

529606

517981

513285

548346

553886

510603

551170

553304

542492

519498

BOUPERE

POUZAUGES Réaumur  2

BAZOGES Beaurepaire

St HILAIRE de Loulay

EPESSES St Mars

St FULGENT  2

CHEFFOIS St Maurice  2

MOUCHAMPS Rochetrejoux

St MALO St LAURENT

TREIZE SEPTIERS

BOISSIERE de Montaigu

NESMY

D 2       Gr D
NOM du CLUB COMMENTAIRES    3 RES    4 Mont    1 Dsc

TREIZE Vents Mallièvre

SABLES TV  3

AIZENAY  3

CLOUZEAUX

JARD sur mer

St HILAIRE de Riez

BREM sur mer

BEAULIEU Martinet

LANDERONDE St Georges

OLONNE sur mer  2

D 2       Gr C
NOM du CLUB COMMENTAIRES    4 RES    4 Mont    1 Dsc

SOULLANS

BRETIGNOLLES  2


